
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 12/12/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: Team - Xcel Platinum/Diamond/Sapphire - School Year

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1
Corasiniti,
Jane

Corasiniti,
Katie

Corasiniti,
Greg

4800 Spruce
Way

--
Maple
Plain

MN 55359 303-915-9118 --
gcorasiniti@aol.com
kcorasiniti@gmail.com

2
Erikson,
Hannah

Erikson, Lars
Erikson,
Jennifer

5310 Weston Ln
N

-- Plymouth MN 55446 612-709-3205 --
goteamerikson@gmail.com
jen.erikson@icloud.com

3
Garding,
Amelia (Mia)

Garding,
Vicki

Garding,
Christopher

1445 Hunter Dr. -- Wayzata MN 55391 612-280-2189 612-365-1000 vl-hayes@hotmail.com

4
Harwick,
Makayla

Harwick,
Lacey

Harwick, Kevin
530 Sandhill
Drive

-- Orono MN 55356 612-799-7397 --
kevin_harwick@yahoo.com
laceyharwick@yahoo.com

5 Hatfield, Isla
Hatfield,
Rosie

Hatfield, Dan
9685 County Rd
13 SE

-- Delano MN 55328 651-698-0125 651-208-5350
hatfield.dan@gmail.com
skyboushee99@gmail.com
rosie.hatfield@gmail.com

6
Johnson,
Olivia

Johnson,
Danielle

Johnson,
Jared

659 Sandstone
Circle

--
Long
Lake

MN 55356 952-381-4914 --
jaredj68@hotmail.com
djohnson2304@gmail.com

7 Jones, Lucy Jones, Molly Jones, Mike
2635 Halstead
Lane

-- Mound MN 55364 612-810-0748 --
mike.jones@target.com
mollyjones52784@hotmail.com

8
Meyer,
Maddie

Meyer, Amy Meyer, Matt
4190 Maple
Hurst Dr N

-- Rockford MN 55373 763-442-3317 -- meyerfamilymn@gmail.com

9 Miller, Kayla Miller, Kim --
9781 Jasmine
Ave NE

-- Hanover MN 55341 763-213-6046 -- millerkimberlyl211@gmail.com

10 Peterson, Ava
Peterson,
Kristin

Peterson,
Sean

817 Savanna
Trail

-- Delano MN 55328 7634981235 --
kristin.peterson@wayzataschools.org
sean.peterson@wayzataschools.org

11 Pobul, Aviana
Zelinski,
Ashley

Zelinski, David 505 Rodeo Dr -- Buffalo MN 55313 763-438-4447 --
ashleylzelinski@gmail.com
dmzelinski@gmail.com

12 Pohl, Kate Pohl, Jenny Pohl, Ryan
6750 Horseshoe
Bend Dr

-- Corcoran MN 55340 612-669-2788 --
japohl24@gmail.com
ryanpohl1@hotmail.com

13 Wetter, Maya Wetter, Molly Wetter, Ryan
808 Savanna
Trail

-- Delano MN 55328 6129786935 --
molly.wetter@usfoods.com
ryan_wetter@yahoo.com
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